
Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

Pto nivel Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º 1 José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º 1 Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 1
3º 1 Alejandro Sierra Roca 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 2
4º 1 Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
5º 1 Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
6º 1 Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

1º 2 José Sanz de la Asunción 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 1
2º 2 Alejandrino Calatayud 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84
3º 2 Javier Climent Fuster 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
4º 2 Paco Manjón Del Roj 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80
5º 2 Federico Bellver 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 80
6º 2 Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73

Pto nivel Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º 1 José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
2º 1 Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92 1
3º 1 Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 2
4º 1 Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 89
5º 1 Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

1º 2 Alejandrino Calatayud 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 asciende a 1ª
2º 2 Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
3º 2 Javier Climent Fuster 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 83
4º 2 Paco Manjón Del Roj 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81
5º 2 Federico Bellver 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 79
6º 2 José Sanz de la Asunción 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 73
7º 2 Vicente Signes 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 71
8º 2 Juan Luis Martín Escrivá 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 65
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Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera

Pto nivel Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º 1 Gerardo García Giner 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 1
2º 1 Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 1
3º 1 Alejandro Sierra Roca 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 84 1
4º 1 Rafael Jiménez Mínguez 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72 1

1º 2 Federico Bellver 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 1
2º 2 Paco Manjón Del Roj 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 1
3º 2 José Sanz de la Asunción 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 1
4º 2 Juan Luis Martín Escrivá 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 1
5º 2 Javier Climent Fuster 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 70 1
6º 2 Alejandrino Calatayud 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 70 1
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